avinsaleaunindaganauns Ifin

unswe
a o/ s =l
Auniwdvyuiou

RuaauazRurINsuIANg

anwil
anuil-Aundicdedeuazmaainiuuliszuia

Yy v

montUy Ul -Aesy

nonide gnuiiiinnw-Aesy
ABNLUYRUEINFUIAS-AN95U

o

Jannurae

a v a =
Aunsndnyuisudu
FAUNTNEUI Y

o S = S L a
nn mmamuaqamzqm-gmwﬂm

ARevilasduazgey-gnuilaniiuafiseweanaziaainy

Fin Anenilasduargey
FAUNTNEUR Y
Auniwdlainyuiey

AU

=2

21ANSIENINNDASN
deanadie
PIUNNUE
o s
RG]
anslunislalusunsunauniimes

Fadunindlivauiou

VugyNavnIaloaunsng«
Vuguyuavnsaleauningnglne

¥ L4 U aa o L
Vugnyrannsaloaunindlve Lo din
MuUTEnanUseiudiin 911n

q
a

Rugindn-lnsanwi

wuamgmzmsﬁu

w Suil 30 fiquisu 2560

woudlquiey 2560

M

119,800,102.69

LABUNQEAIAL 2560

M

118,465,956.10

19,802,108,795.40

19,644,425,885.91

(52,673,968.42) (52,673,968.42)
(326,300,000.00) (326,300,000.00)
(378,973,968.42) (378,973,968.42)

19,423,134,826.98

19,265,451,917.49

26,534,940.00

90,925,177.91

26,534,940.00

90,089,732.91

38,647,000.00

38,647,000.00



woudlquisy 2560

RBUNEAIAY 2560

um um
Rusindn-dimeslain L 480,300.00 480,300.00
Ruiipsn-fwedih 953300 953300
Rumusziu-lsvdlding o 1000000 10,000.00
RUNATIRLIUAR L 463,682.00 . 510,582.00
L“qumﬂaaw%’wei—aa.ﬂg:gﬂmmi N. 90,000,000.00 90,000,000.00

a o ea
FINAUNINYDU

sAuFUNSWE

129,904,105.00

129,938,305.00

19,643,964,109.89

19,485,479,955.40

nilduuasnuvasannal
niAunyudey

Rudnifudydsuiaig - -

syl _.._340000000000  ___3400000000.00
o L. Tist2splsaee | 709140171872
Sl _.._206535123626  _ 203501819702
wilauvyuideudu 43,093,176.86 35,595,227.50
mmﬁﬁumuﬁau 12,659,696,566.60 12,562,455,143.24
wiausu o L
Rudsesiunilantdnau 27,685,480.00 o 27,685,480.00
i'gwﬁaugu 27,685,480.00 27,685,480.00
i'gwﬁau 12,687,382,046.60 12,590,140,623.24
IRIEREVHEDY
o _.._S0382000 531533389300
hios _.. 13037658080 | 134057658480
el _.._..BOBTOOO00 808700000
NUATARNIVITRALATIZ L AANNTN 900000000 900000000
NuINWsEAUanIIRuduNg 152459015 1524,590.15
st L. 26169006830 2210172607
imnmaqawmzﬁ 6,956,582,063.29 6,895,339,332.16

FumiFuLazY

19,643,964,109.89

19,485,479,955.40




